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AUDIBLE WARNING BUZZERS

L22VAO3L
Baco Buzzer 80dB 18-30V ac/dc

e Buzzer pulse or continuous sound

 |P66 / IP69K

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Climate resistance cyclic damp heat
Climate resistance to sea air
Climate-resistant heat

Color

Frequenze

Height

Insulation voltage

IP Class

Length

Lifespan Electrical
Power Supply ACDC max
Power Supply ACDC min
Protection Class
Recommended Torque
Sound level

Structural Depth

Temperature range bearing, from

Temperature range bearing, to

BACO

CE, CSA 22.2, IEC 60068-2-3, IEC 60068-2-30, IEC 60068-2-52, IEC 60068-
2-6, IEC 60529, IEC 60947-1, IEC 60947-5-1, IEC 62262, UL, UL 508

IEC 60068-2-3
IEC 60068-2-52
IEC 60068-2-30
Black

50/60 Hz

29,7 mm

4 kv

IP20, IP66, IP69, IP69K, NEMA Type 1, NEMA Type 2, NEMA Type 3, NEMA
Type 3R, NEMA Type 3S, NEMA Type 4, NEMA Type 4X, NEMA Type 12

48,8 mm
30.000 h
30V

18V

3 Nm

80 dB
37,2 mm
-40 °C

85°C



Temperature range from

Temperature range to

Weight

|

-25°C
70°C

0,02g
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